

# High-speed book errors

**6 April 2010**

Page 122, 2nd column, 4th line from bottom  
Lazauskas not Lazouskas

Page 342, 1<sup>st</sup> column,, 6<sup>th</sup> line from the top  
Replace Distriero with Destriero

Page 358, 2nd column, 2nd line from top  
Replace  $\lambda$  with  $\lambda_w$

Page 401

In Figure 10.10 it is written  $e^{st_1}$  and  $e^{st_2}$ . Replace it with  $e^{s_1 t}$  and  $e^{s_2 t}$ .

Page 404

In the upper figure of Figure 10.14 it is written the numbers 10,20,30,40 and 50 along the vertical axis. Rewrite it as 1.0, 2.0, 3.0, 4.0 and 5.0.

Page 421, 1 column, 16th line from the bottom

It is written  $0.5A_R u_R^2 C \ell_\delta$ . Replace it with  $0.5\rho A_R u_R^2 C \ell_\delta$ .